Optical Characteristics:

Single-Mode PP-FTM

Optical Wavelength 1260 nm to 1650 nm (Typical: 0.20dB )

Insertion Loss Maximum 0.30 dB

Return Loss Min. 50 dB for PC type Adapters, Min. 60 dB for AP C type Adapters
Operating Temperature - 10°Cto + 60°C

Pigtail Standard SM (G.652-D, G.656 & G.657A)

Connector /Adapter Standard Telcordia, EIA / TIA and IEC Compliance

Multi-Mode PP-FTM

Optical Wavelength 850 nm to 1300 nm

Insertion Loss Maximum 0.30 dB (Typical: 0.20dB)
Return Loss Minimum 20 dB for PC type Adapters
Operating Temperature - 10°Cto+60°C

Pigtail Standard MM (OM1 /OM2 /OM3 and OM4)
Connector /Adapter Standard Telc ordia, EIA / TIA and IEC Compliance

Accessories :

Fiber Splice Tray Cage Nuts FRP Holder Cable Ties
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Cable Clamp Earthing Wire Splice Sleeve 60mm FRP Holder (optional)
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PP-FTM FA Series Optical Distribution Frame 19" / 21" mounting Patch Panel

Product Categorization:

No. Of . Dimensions
Connections Height (U ) . Connector Type
6 1U 19/"21" 210mm LC (Dx)
6 iU 19/721" 210mm SC ,FC or ST (Sx)
12 iU 19/"21" 210mm LC (Dx)
12 iU 19/"21" 210mm SC ,FC or ST (Sx)
24 iU 19/721" 210mm LC (Dx)
24 iU 19/"21" 210mm SC ,FC or ST (Sx)
48 1U 19/"721" 210mm LC (Dx)
48 2U 19/721" 210mm SC ,FC or ST (Sx)
96 3U 19/721" 210mm LC (Dx)
96 4U 19/"21" 210mm SC ,FC or ST (Sx)
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